AEI;ESSDFHES [Remote Controle and Components] ¥ Remote Contral-D TS, Dual Handle/Conzole(14 Fin Data Cable] b
Serial Mbr Fange: 1994 Up
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
B7777RA09|REMOTE CONTROL, Dual Handle |1
- a7yl |REMOTE CONTROL, DualHandle |1
1 arrra1a1s] HAMDLE ASSEMBLY, Leftwith |1 [Uze with 14 Pin Data Cable)
1 B77ra1A16| HAMDLE ASSEMBLY, Leftw/ith |1 [Uze with 14 Pin Data Cable)
2 83131405 HAMDLE ASSEMBLY, Left-Ma Tr|1 [Uze with 14 Pin Diata Cable)
3 BF7T4ET CAF KIT, Handle [Black) 1
4 10 avvvhe 20 SCREW, [M4 = 20] 1
5 aryrd2607| HAMDLE ASSEMBLY, Right-with| 1 [Uze with 14 Pin Data Cable)
] 877742408 HAMDLE ASSEMBLY, Right-with| 1 [Uze with 14 Pin Data Cable)
f BF7T48T CAF KIT, Handle [Black) 1
7 10 a777RE 20 SCREW, (M4 = 20] 1
a kn avvran EMBLEM, Mercury 1
9 10 AF7TE0 30| SCREW, (M8« 30) 2
10 77Ye2T01| COVER, Side [Chrome With Gask| 2
11 a77r24002| MODULE ASSEMBLY, Housing |2
MS [ BY7736 SEMSOR, Throttle/Shift 1
MS 23 v MYLIMER, Flanged 1
12 a77ys1T0 | COVER, Top [Chrome With Gask |1
13 a7 2833402701 KEYPAD ASSEMBLY, Dual 1 [Uze with 14 Pin Data Cable)
14 10 40088110 SCREW, [ME =« 110) 2
15 M5S| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, BRACK |1
16 10 40033 45| SCREW. [ME = 45) 2
17 10 aviTea1e| SCREW, (M5 x1E) 4
18 10 a77754| SCREW, (M4 = 20) 4
19 a7 8143244 2| SWITCH/LANYARD KIT, Stop (|1
20 10 213523 SCREW, [#1016 = 2.25] 2
21 ar 31432441 SWITCH A5SEMBLY, Lanyard |1
22 214520 ADAPTOR, Switch Assembly |1
23 14254 CLAMP, Mounting 1
24 12 24676 WASHER, 200« 440 1 032 (2
25 11 E2219 MUT, [#10-32] 4
26 15320054 LAMTYARD ASSEMBLY 1
27 10 214762 SCREW, [#10-32 = 2.50) 2
28 79146 RETAIMER 1
29 a4 111494 3 CABLE ASSEMBLY 1
a0 54 E31T CABLE TIE, [8.00 Inches) 7
Kl 10 2423 SCREW, [H10-32 « . 250) 1
£ 11 27164 MUT AWND LOCEWASHER, [H1)1
33 56 B20386479) HARDWARE BAG ASSEMBLY, H1 -




